

Become a Member or Renew your Membership for the 2024 calendar year!

As a member of AHRC Suffolk, you join our voice to more effectively influence crucial decisions by state legislators and national policy makers regarding budgeting and programs for people with intellectual and developmental disabilities in Suffolk County.

THIS YEAR WE CELEBRATE THE ARC NY'S 75TH ANNIVERSARY!
LET'S MARK THIS AMAZING MILESTONE BY MAKING THIS OUR
LARGEST MEMBERSHIP GROUP YET!

Membership is a flat fee of \$15 per person!

(valid for 2024 calendar year & one person per membership)



- ★ Additional memberships may be purchased! Encourage family & friends to join AHRC Suffolk!
- → Fill out & mail the form on the back to become a 2024 Member today!
- → Sign up online at www.ahrcsuffolk.org/membership OR scan QR code

YES, LET'S MARK THIS MILESTONE!

I would like to □ become a member or □ renew my membership

Affiliation to AHRC Suffol	lk:	
□ Parent/Guardian	□ Family Member	□ Sibling
□ Staff Member	□ Board Member	□ Friend/General/Other
Name		
Address		
City		
State Zip		
Phone		
E-mail		
Additional Memberships	(include any additiona	l members in payment)
Name		
Address		
Nama		
TOTAL MEMBERSHIPS		
	•	
ADDITIONAL DONATI	ON (see enclosed t	<u>lyer)</u> : \$
TOTAL PAYMENT AMO	OUNT (membershi	ps + donations): \$
Payment Information	•	
Check (make check	x payable to AHRC Sui	ffolk)
Visa Mastercar	d AMEX	
Credit Card #		
Expiration Date		
-	•	
		·

THE ARC NY IS CELEBRATING 75 YEARS



WILL YOU HELP US
MARK THIS MILESTONE?

MAKE A GIFT TOWARDS THE ACHIEVE FUND TODAY!

+ · + · + · + · + · + · + · + · + · +



All additional donations benefit our



ACHIEVE Fund!

Our ACHIEVE Fund is used to enhance our programs and services which allow AHRC Suffolk to keep improving, achieving and moving forward every day!

□ I would love to make an additional donation!
 □ I CHOOSE TO MARK THIS MILESTONE BY DONATING

\$75 TO CELEBRATE 75 YEARS!

*Add amount to donation information on included Membership flyer